
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/22/15 1st Payment 2,745,835

2nd Payment 2,855,669
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,969,895

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,088,691

5th Payment 3,212,239

1 04/22/15 Wed $21,680,554 $10,329,392 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 3,340,728

2 04/25/15 Sat $24,644,804 $22,293,252 $50,000,000 $33,222,591 1.505 6.8% 12.4% 7th Payment 3,474,358

3 04/29/15 Wed $22,565,040 $33,152,274 $60,000,000 $39,867,110 1.505 6.2% 17.8% 8th Payment 3,613,332

4 05/02/15 Sat $26,577,550 $46,888,564 $70,000,000 $45,572,917 1.536 7.3% 23.8% 9th Payment 3,757,865

5 05/06/15 Wed $24,320,232 $58,833,314 $80,000,000 $52,083,333 1.536 6.7% 29.0% 10th Payment 3,908,180

6 05/09/15 Sat $27,583,482 $73,511,741 $90,000,000 $57,692,308 1.560 7.6% 34.3% 11th Payment 4,064,507

7 05/13/15 Wed $27,903,836 $87,430,697 $100,000,000 $64,102,564 1.560 7.7% 39.4% 12th Payment 4,227,087

8 05/16/15 Sat $31,492,778 $105,718,381 $110,000,000 $68,792,996 1.599 8.6% 44.6% 13th Payment 4,396,171

9 05/20/15 Wed $30,597,828 $121,277,484 $121,000,000 $75,700,000 1.599 8.4% 49.2% 14th Payment 4,572,018

10 05/23/15 Sat $35,813,587 $138,435,838 $138,000,000 $86,400,000 1.597 9.7% 54.1% 15th Payment 4,754,898

11 05/27/15 Wed $33,504,622 $154,474,825 $154,000,000 $96,400,000 1.597 9.1% 58.3% 16th Payment 4,945,094

12 05/30/15 Sat $38,829,091 $173,062,686 $162,000,000 $101,440,200 1.597 10.5% 62.7% 17th Payment 5,142,898

13 06/03/15 Wed $36,958,948 $190,755,291 $176,000,000 $110,200,000 1.597 10.0% 66.4% 18th Payment 5,348,614

14 06/06/15 Sat $46,004,707 $212,778,189 $194,000,000 $121,500,000 1.597 12.3% 70.6% 19th Payment 5,562,558

15 06/10/15 Wed $46,198,685 $234,893,946 $208,000,000 $130,200,000 1.597 12.4% 74.2% 20th Payment 5,785,061

16 06/13/15 Sat $58,646,801 $262,968,736 $230,000,000 $144,000,000 1.597 15.4% 78.2% 21st Payment 6,016,463

17 06/17/15 Wed $56,713,506 $289,362,297 $261,000,000 $163,400,000 1.597 14.9% 81.4% 22nd Payment 6,257,122

18 06/20/15 Sat $74,557,678 $322,672,406 $289,000,000 $181,000,000 1.597 19.2% 85.0% 23rd Payment 6,507,407

19 06/24/15 Wed $78,746,703 $357,854,043 $317,000,000 $198,500,000 1.597 20.1% 88.0% 24th Payment 6,767,703

20 06/27/15 Sat $112,582,094 $408,152,307 $380,000,000 $237,900,000 1.597 27.5% 91.3% 25th Payment 7,038,411

21 07/01/15 Wed $207,103,829 $507,882,985 $500,000,000 $313,100,000 1.597 44.6% 95.2% 26th Payment 7,319,947

22 07/04/15 Sat $279,203,592 $632,622,679 $650,000,000 $407,000,000 1.597 54.9% 97.8% 27th Payment 7,612,745

28th Payment 7,917,255

29th Payment 8,233,945

30th Payment 8,563,303

Total 154,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/22/2015


